REGISTRATION FORM
Water Service Workshop

Name (s)

Address

City

State Zip

Registration: $25

Includes: Attendance and lunch
Make checks payable to:
Nebraska Section AWWA

Mail registration and check to:
Eric Melcher/AWWA
City of Aurora
905 13 St.

Aurora, NE 68818-2409

PRE-REGISTRATION IS
APPRECIATED FOR A COUNT TO
ORDER MATERIALS AND MEALS.

FIVE (5) HOURS CONTINUING
EDUCATION FOR WATER
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
GRADES | - IV WILL BE
GRANTED FOR FULL DAY
PARTICIPATION.

This seminar will provide
information on many facets of water
service issues. If you have questions,
the presenters will provide answers.

For more information please call:
Eric Melcher at 402.694.6992

Register by e-mail:
waterdept@cityofaurora.org and request
a direct bill. Please include billing
information.

A special thanks to the

City of Papillion
FOR COFFEE AND ROLLS

8am.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

Noon

1p.m.

2 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome & Registration

Utility Solutions EMR
Troubleshooting

Break
AMCO Meter Repair
Lunch (included)

Disconnection Policies
and Procedures

Lash Chaffin, LONM
Break

Mueller Curbstop
Installation & Repair
Craig Stephens, Mueller Co.
Questions & Discussion

Adjourn
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