REGISTRATION FORM Water Service Workshop

Name (s)

Address

C:4--

City_		
State	Zip	

Registration: \$25

Includes: Attendance and lunch Make checks payable to: Nebraska Section AWWA

Mail registration and check to: Eric Melcher/AWWA City of Aurora 905 13 St. Aurora, NE 68818-2409

PRE-REGISTRATION IS APPRECIATED FOR A COUNT TO ORDER MATERIALS AND MEALS.

FIVE (5) HOURS CONTINUING EDUCATION FOR WATER OPERATOR CERTIFICATION GRADES I – IV WILL BE GRANTED FOR FULL DAY PARTICIPATION.

This seminar will provide information on many facets of water service issues. If you have questions, the presenters will provide answers.

For more information please call: **Eric Melcher at 402.694.6992**

Register by e-mail: <u>waterdept@cityofaurora.org</u> and request a direct bill. Please include billing information.

A special thanks to the

City of Papillion

FOR COFFEE AND ROLLS

AGENDA

8 a.m.	Welcome & Registration	
8:30 a.m.	Utility Solutions EMR Troubleshooting	
9:30 a.m.	Break	
9:45 a.m.	AMCO Meter Repair	
Noon	Lunch (included)	
1 p.m.	Disconnection Policies and Procedures Lash Chaffin, LoNM	
2 p.m.	Break	
2:15 p.m.	Mueller Curbstop Installation & Repair Craig Stephens, Mueller Co.	
3:30 p.m.	Questions & Discussion	
3:40 p.m.	Adjourn	

Nebraska Section AWWA and City of Papillion

Present

Water Meter O&M and Water Service Issues Seminar

For Water Operators

Tuesday, April 24, 2007 8 a.m. – 3:40 p.m.

To be held at

The Papillion Police Department 1000 E. First St. Papillion, NE Nebraska Section AWWA Small Water Systems Committee City of Aurora 905 S. 13 St. Aurora, NE 68818-2409



